
assicurazioni s.n.c.

AGENZIA GENERALE DI BOBBIO

Città di BobbioProvincia di Piacenza

Skiroll
25·26/09/21
Bobbio

Valla
&

Ridella

Coppa ITALIA
SPRINT
25 settembre
0,2 Km · percorso cittadino

Coppa ITALIA
TC in salita
Campionato
ITALIANO MASTER
26 settembre
10 Km · percorso Bobbio-Ceci



Città di BobbioProvincia di Piacenza

Skiroll
25·26/09/21
Bobbio

Valla
&

Ridella

Coppa ITALIA
SPRINT

Coppa ITALIA
TC in salita
Campionato
ITALIANO MASTER

Categorie premiate:

ASSOLUTA M
ASSOLUTA F
MASTER MCM

CHILDREN M
CHILDREN F
GIOVANISSIMI M
GIOVANISSIMI F

Categorie premiate:

U10 M
U10 F
U12 M
U12 F
U14 M
U14 F
U16 M
U16 F
U18 M
U18 F
U20 M
U20 F
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
F1
F2
F3-F4
ASSOLUTA M
ASSOLUTA F
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